487.00/- (Four Hundred Eighty Seven Only) per equity share (including a premium of Rupees 477.00/-)
aggregating to Rs. 37,74,25,000 (Rupees Thirty Seven Crores Seventy Four Lakhs Twenty Five Only) by way of
preferential issue.

Postal Ballot Notice | 15

https://praveg.com/Shareholders_Information/3_Other_Filings_with_Stock_Exchange/Pricing_Certificate_by_Practicing_Company_Secretary_dated_June_30_2023.pdf
https://praveg.com/Shareholders_Information/3_Other_Filings_with_Stock_Exchange/Pricing_Certificate_by_Practicing_Company_Secretary_dated_June_30_2023.pdf

Praveg Limited

Intent of the Promoters, directors or key managerial personnel or senior management of the Company to
subscribe to the Preferential Issue

No person from Promoters or Promoters Group, directors or key managerial personnel or senior management of
the company is intending to subscribe offer.

Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue

Sl.
No. Category of Shareholder(s)

Pre-Issue(1) Post Preferential Issue
Equity(2)

Post-Issue Conversion of
Warrants into Equity(3)

No. of Equity
Shares % No. of Equity

Shares % No. of Equity
Shares %

A. Promoters & Promoter
Group

1 Indian
a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided

Family
12675598 57.30 12675598 55.36 12675598 53.32

b) Bodies Corporate - -
 Sub-Total (A)(1) 12675598 57.30 12675598 55.36 12675598 53.32

2 Foreign
a) Individuals - - - - - -
b) Bodies Corporate - - - - - -
 Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - - - -
 Total Shareholding of

Promoters & Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

12675598 57.30 12675598 55.36 12675598 53.32

B. Non-Promoters Holding
(Public Shareholding)

1 Institutions
a) Bank 7400 0.03 7400 0.03 7400 0.03
b) Foreign Portfolio Investors

Cat I
834648 3.77 834648 3.65 834648 3.51

 Sub-Total (B) (1) 842048 3.81 842048 3.68 842048 3.54
2 Central Government / State

Government(s) / President of
India

0 - 0 - 0 -

 Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 - 0 - 0 -
3 Non-institutions
a) Individuals:
i. Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital
up to Rupees 2 lakh

2978472 13.46 2997275 13.09 2997275 12.61

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rupees 2 lakh

1984571 8.97 2405768 10.51 30,80,768 12.96

b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 - 0 - 0 -
c) Non-Resident Indian 2093199 9.46 2203199 9.62 2203199 9.27
d) Hindu Undivided Families 411494 1.86 411494 1.80 6,11,494 2.57
e) Any Other (Specify)   -
i. Bodies Corporate 991083 4.48 1216083 5.31 12,16,083 5.12
ii. Clearing Members 0 - 0 - 0 -

Postal Ballot Notice | 16

Praveg Limited

Sl.
No. Category of Shareholder(s)

Pre-Issue(1) Post Preferential Issue
Equity(2)

Post-Issue Conversion of
Warrants into Equity(3)

No. of Equity
Shares % No. of Equity

Shares % No. of Equity
Shares %

iii. Firms & LLP 135176 0.61 135176 0.59 1,35,176 0.57
iv. Director or Director's

Relatives
10439 0.05 10439 0.05 10,439 0.04

 Sub-Total (B) (3) 8604434 38.90 9379434 40.96 10254434 43.14
 Sub Total Public

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

9446482 42.70 10221482 44.64 11096482 46.68

C. Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

0 - 0 - 0 -

 Sub Total (C) 0 - 0 - 0 -
 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

22122080 100.00 22897080 100.00 23772080 100.00

Note:

1) The Pre Issue Shareholding Patterns is as on Friday, June 23, 2023 and all the outstanding convertible

warrants are deemed to be converted into equity shares of the Company.

2) The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed

allottee(s) of Equity Shares will subscribe to all the Equity Shares which they are intent to do so. In the event
for any reason, the proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or are not allotted the
Equity Shares, the shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.

[…]

Public - Non-Institutional - Body Corporate Siddharth Sareen

New Era Impex India Private
Limited

Public - Non-Institutional - Body Corporate Siddharth Sareen

Sareen Estates Private Limited Public - Non-Institutional - Body Corporate Siddharth Sareen

VRPM Investments Private
Limited

Public - Non-Institutional - Body Corporate Mohan Shrikant Prabhudesai
Payal Nitin Magiya

Shweta Jain Public - Non-Institutional - Individual Self
Vishal Ramesh Bafna Public - Non-Institutional - Individual Self
Ami Yashwant Varaiya Public - Non-Institutional - Individual Self
Urvi Rathin Varaiya Public - Non-Institutional - Individual Self
Riddhi Purvesh Shah Public - Non-Institutional - Individual Self
Radhika Soni Public - Non-Institutional - Individual Self
Tanay Sudhir Bheda Public - Non-Institutional - Individual Self

The percentage of post Preferential Issue capital that may be held by them and change in control, if any, in the
Company consequent to the Preferential Issue

Name of Shareholders Category Pre-Issue Post Issue
(Equity)

Post Issue
(Conversion of
Warrant into
Equity

No. of
Shares

% No. of
Shares

% No. of
Shares

%

Aditya Omprakash
Agarwal

Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

0 0.00 100000 0.44 100000 0.42

Vikram Omprakash
Agarwal

Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

0 0.00 100000 0.44 100000 0.42

Postal Ballot Notice | 18

Praveg Limited

Hiteshkumar Rasiklal
Shah

Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

228144 1.03 272144 1.19 272144 1.14

Shrikesh Prabhulal
Mehta

Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

132750 0.60 157500 0.69 157500 0.66

Ketan Rasiklal Shah Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

127750 0.58 152500 0.67 152500 0.64

Shrenik Rasiklal Shah Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

86500 0.39 103000 0.45 103000 0.43

Kollagunta Sreenivasan
Gopalaswamy

Public - Non-Institutional
- NRI

90201 0.41 160201 0.70 160201 0.67

Ranjani Gopalaswamy Public - Non-Institutional
- NRI

22800 0.10 62800 0.27 62800 0.26

Columbia Holdings
Private Limited

Public - Non-Institutional
- Body Corporate

11500 0.05 61500 0.27 61500 0.26

Moonlight Continental
Private Limited

Public - Non-Institutional
- Body Corporate

11000 0.05 61000 0.27 61000 0.26

New Era Impex India
Private Limited

Public - Non-Institutional
- Body Corporate

13636 0.06 63636 0.28 63636 0.27

Sareen Estates Private
Limited

Public - Non-Institutional
- Body Corporate

10300 0.05 60300 0.26 60300 0.25

VRPM Investments
Private Limited

Public - Non-Institutional
- Body Corporate

0 0.00 25000 0.11 25000 0.11

Shweta Jain Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

11197 0.05 36197 0.16 36197 0.15

Vishal Ramesh Bafna Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

0 0.00 25000 0.11 25000 0.11

Ami Yashwant Varaiya Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

950 0.00 10950 0.05 10950 0.05

Urvi Rathin Varaiya Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

0 0.00 5000 0.02 5000 0.02

Riddhi Purvesh Shah Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

0 0.00 25000 0.11 25000 0.11

Radhika Soni Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

0 0.00 25000 0.11 25000 0.11

Tanay Sudhir Bheda Public - Non-Institutional
- Individual

0 0.00 15000 0.07 15000 0.06

The change in control, if any, in the Company that would occur consequent to the Preferential Issue, and the
percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by the allottee

There will be no change in the composition of the Board or any change in the control of the Company
consequent to the proposed preferential issue.

Undertakings

None of the Company, its Directors or Promoters has been declared as wilful defaulter or fraudulent borrower as
defined under the SEBI ICDR Regulations. None of its Directors or Promoter is a fugitive economic offender as
defined under the ICDR Regulations.

[…]

Minimum amount of Rupees 121.75 (Rupees One Hundred Twenty One and Seventy Five Paisa Only), which is
equivalent to 25% of the Warrants Issue Price shall be paid at the time of subscription and allotment of each
Warrant. The warrant holder will be required to make further payments of Rupees 365.25/- (Rupees Three
Hundred Sixty Five and Twenty Five Paisa Only) for each Warrant, which is equivalent to 75% of the Warrants
Issue Price at the time of exercise of the right attached to Warrant(s) to subscribe to equity share(s).

Intent of the Promoters, directors or key managerial personnel or senior management of the Company to
subscribe to the Preferential Issue

No person from Promoters or Promoters Group, directors or key managerial personnel or senior management of
the company is intending to subscribe offer.

Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue

Sl.
No. Category of Shareholder(s)

Pre-Issue(1) Post Preferential Issue
Equity(2)

Post-Issue Conversion of
Warrants into Equity(3)

No. of Equity
Shares % No. of Equity

Shares % No. of Equity
Shares %

A. Promoters & Promoter
Group

1 Indian
a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided

Family
12675598 57.30 12675598 55.36 12675598 53.32

b) Bodies Corporate - -
 Sub-Total (A)(1) 12675598 57.30 12675598 55.36 12675598 53.32
2 Foreign
a) Individuals - - - - - -
b) Bodies Corporate - - - - - -
 Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - - - -
 Total Shareholding of

Promoters & Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

12675598 57.30 12675598 55.36 12675598 53.32

B. Non-Promoters Holding
(Public Shareholding)

1 Institutions
a) Bank 7400 0.03 7400 0.03 7400 0.03
b) Foreign Portfolio Investors

Cat I
834648 3.77 834648 3.65 834648 3.51

 Sub-Total (B) (1) 842048 3.81 842048 3.68 842048 3.54
2 Central Government / State

Government(s) / President of
India

0 - 0 - 0 -

 Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 - 0 - 0 -
3 Non-institutions
a) Individuals:
i. Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital
up to Rupees 2 lakh

2978472 13.46 2997275 13.09 2997275 12.61

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rupees 2 lakh

1984571 8.97 2405768 10.51 30,80,768 12.96

Postal Ballot Notice | 24

Praveg Limited

Sl.
No. Category of Shareholder(s)

Pre-Issue(1) Post Preferential Issue
Equity(2)

Post-Issue Conversion of
Warrants into Equity(3)

No. of Equity
Shares % No. of Equity

Shares % No. of Equity
Shares %

b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 - 0 - 0 -
c) Non-Resident Indian 2093199 9.46 2203199 9.62 2203199 9.27
d) Hindu Undivided Families 411494 1.86 411494 1.80 6,11,494 2.57
e) Any Other (Specify)   -
i. Bodies Corporate 991083 4.48 1216083 5.31 12,16,083 5.12
ii. Clearing Members 0 - 0 - 0 -
iii. Firms & LLP 135176 0.61 135176 0.59 1,35,176 0.57
iv. Director or Director's

Relatives
10439 0.05 10439 0.05 10,439 0.04

 Sub-Total (B) (3) 8604434 38.90 9379434 40.96 10254434 43.14
 Sub Total Public

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

9446482 42.70 10221482 44.64 11096482 46.68

C. Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

0 - 0 - 0 -

 Sub Total (C) 0 - 0 - 0 -
 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 22122080 100.00 22897080 100.00 23772080 100.00

Note:
1) The Pre Issue Shareholding Patterns is as on Friday, June 23, 2023 and all the outstanding convertible

warrants are deemed to be converted into equity shares of the Company.

2) The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed
allottee(s) of Equity Shares will subscribe to all the Equity Shares which they are intent to do so. In the event
for any reason, the proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or are not allotted the
Equity Shares, the shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.